
Memory Care 3717 Orders Rd., Grove City, OH 43123, 1-855-40-STORY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3

9:30 AM News
10:00 Chopin Music/Bio
10:30 Exercise w/ Genesis
1:45 Greg Piscura
3:00 Noodle Ball
6:00 Classical Movie Night

9:30 AM News
10:00 World Day of Prayer
10:30 Bus Trip (Donuts)
1:30: Walking Club
2:30 Music and Trivia
3:00 Art Linkletter
3:30 Charades
4:00 "Mocktails" & Reminisce
6:00 Alphabet Game

9:30 AM News
10:00 Wildlife Appreciation
2:00 Noodleball
3:00 Movie
3:30 Soda and Popcorn
4:00 Craft Cart
4:30 Laugh a Minute!
6:00 New Release:
"A Dog's Purpose"

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 AM News/ Oscar Nominees
10:30 Frmily/friends social
11:00 Catholic Communion
1:30 Church
2:30 Cooking
3:30 Frank Sinatra Music
6:00 Soothing Sounds & Relaxation

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
11:00 Table Bowling
2:00 Volleyball
3:00 Happy Hour (soda varieties)
4:00 Beach Boys Music
4:15 Giant Puzzle
6:30 Music Dan Elish

9:30 AM News
10:30 Rise and Stretch Nicole
11:00 Scavenger hunt
2:00 Cab Calloway Music
3:00 Afternoon Tea Social
3:30 Reminisce (Picture share)
4:00 Community Cleanup
6:30 Music on a Mission

10:00 AM News
10:30 Yoga with Lyndsey
11:00 Karaoke w/ Kelly
2:00Nature Scenes/Poetry
3:00 Noodleball
4:00 Community Cleanup
6:00 Piano Renditions w/ Sheryl

9:30 AM News
10:00 Famous U.S. Women
10:30 Exercise w/ Genesis
2:00 Sing Along
3:00 National Popcorn Lover's Day:
Short Story Reading & Popcorn
4:00 Basketball
6:00 Classical Movie Night

9:30 AM News
10:00 Shirley Temple Bio
10:30 Bus Trip (Sing Along)
1:30 Walking Club
2:30 Music and Trivia
3:00 Candid Camera
4:00 "Mocktails" & Reminisce
6:00 Group Word Find

10:00 AM Weather Reprt
10:30 AM News
11:00 Sing Along
2:00 Noodleball
3:00 Movie
3:30 Soda and Popcorn
4:00 Craft Cart
4:30 Laugh a Minute!
6:00 New Release Movie:
"Wonder"

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

10 AM News
10:30 Frmily/friends social
11:00 Catholic Communion
1:30 Church
2:30 Cooking with Sheryl
3:30 Elvis Music
6:00 Soothing Sounds & Relaxation

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
11:00 Table Bowling
2:00 Noodleball
3:00 Soda Varieties
3:30 History of Coca Cola
4:00 Music 1940’s/ Trivia
6:00 Rhythm and Hughes

9:30 AM News
10:30 Rise and Stretch Nicole
11:00 Pet Reminisce
2:00 Bing Crosby Music
3:00 Bread Making
3:30 Reminisce (Picture share)
6:00 Toast and Jam

9:30 AM News
10:30 Yoga
11:00 Karaoke w/ Kelly
2:00 Volleyball
3:00 Butterfly Craft
3:30 Butterfly Trivia
6:00 Piano Renditions w/ Sheryl

9:30 AM News
10:00 Sing Along
10:30 Exercise w/ Genesis
2:00 Choir Practice (Susan)
3:00 Arm Chair Travel Ireland
6:00 Classical Movie Night

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
10:30 Bus Trip (Lakeview)
1:30: Walking Club
2:30 Music and Trivia
3:00 Shamrock Craft
4:00 "Irish Mocktails" & Reminisce
6:00 Lucky Dog

10:00 AM Weather Report
10:30 AM News
11:00 Irish Sing Along
2:00 St. Patrick's Day Party:
Irish Milkshake
3:30 Irish Folklore
4:00 Irish Ball
6:00 Irish Trivia

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

10 AM News
10:30 Family/friends social
11:00 Catholic Communion
1:30 Church
2:30 Cooking
3:30 Frankie Valli Music
6:00 Soothing Sounds & Relaxation

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
11:00 Table Bowling
2:00 Bluegrass Music (For Keith
2:30 Jokes and Root Beer Floats
3:30 Puzzles with Friends
6:00 Rhythm and Hughes

9:30 AM News
10:30 Rise and Stretch Nicole
11:00 Spring Appreciation
2:00 Afternoon Tea w/The Orlandis
3:30 Reminisce 1940s Toys
6:00 Name 10

9:30 AM News
10:30 Yoga
11:00 Karaoke w/ Kelly
2:00:00 World Forestry
2:30 Volleyball
3:30 Famous Poems
6:00 Piano Renditions w/ Sheryl

9:30 AM News
10:00 Sing Along
10:30 Exercise w/ Genesis
2:00 Sing Along
3:00 Poetry Reading
4:00 Cornhole
6:00 Classical Movie Night

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
10:30 Bus Trip (Big house
neighborhood)
1:30: Walking Club
2:30 Music and Trivia
3:00 Bill Cosby Comedy
4:00 "Mocktails" & Reminisce
6:00 Yahtzee

10:00 AM Weather Report
10:30 AM News
11:00 Sing Along
2:00 Noodleball
3:00 Movie
3:30 Soda and Popcorn
4:00 Craft Cart
4:30 Laugh a Minute
6:00 New Release Movie:
"Paris Can Wait"

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

10 AM News
10:30 Frmily/friends social
11:00 Catholic Communion
1:30 Church
2:30 Cooking with Sheryl
2:30 Movie
3:30 Loretta Lynn (Country)
6:00 Soothing Sounds & Relazation

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
11:00 Table Bowling
2:00 Sing Along
3:00 Cornhole
3:30 Craft Corner
6:00 Hythm and Hughes

9:30 AM News
10:30 Rise and Stretch Nicole
11:00 Finish the Lyrics
2:00 Sing Along
3:00 Spa Day
6:00 Dominos

9:30 AM News
10:30 Yoga
11:00 Karaoke w/ Kelly
2:00 Hobby Share
2:30 Volleyball
3:30 Would you Rather Game
6:00 Piano Renditions w/ Sheryl

9:30 AM News
10:00 Sing Along
10:30 Exercise with Genesis
2:00 Music Bingo
3:00 Indians Tailgate
4:00 Baseball Trivia
6:00 Classical Movie Night

9:30 Breakfast Club
10:00 AM News
10:30 Healthy Bus Trip (Smoothies)
1:30: Walking Club
2:30 Music and Trivia
3:00 Funny Home Videos
4:00 "Mocktails" & Reminisce
6:00 Roll a Garden

10:00 AM Weather Reprt
10:30 AM News
11:00 Sing Along
2:00 Noodleball
3:00 Movie
3:30 Soda and Popcorn
4:00 Craft Cart
4:30 Laugh a Minute!
6:00 New Release Movie:
"Going in Style"

March 2018

Programs subject to change without notice


